
RA Nome Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 PA1

1476 Chan Wai Tak                            0,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00

73420 Marcel Cardoso Mayeyra                  0,25 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,25

82078 Maíra de Paula Gonçalves                0,00 1,00 2,00 0,00 0,50 3,50

91252 Gabriel dos Santos Sobral               0,25 2,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 3,25

93264 Wilamar Valença dos Santos              1,00 0,00 1,00 0,50 0,00 2,50

117892 Marcelli Tiemi Kian                     0,50 0,00 2,00 0,50 0,00 3,00

120994 Haroldo Jose Lucredi Junior             0,75 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,75

135018 Arthur Suh Balduini                     0,00 0,25 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,25

136618 Lucas de Melo Manço                     0,00 0,75 1,50 1,00 0,00 3,25

138108 Bruno Giovanni Matteuzzo Sesti

140591 Eduardo Montagner Franquini 

140609 Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani

141692 Regiane Akemi Hirata                    0,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,25

141966 Marcel de Almeida                       1,25 0,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 3,75

Média 2,25

                                                            Primeira Prova 
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RA Nome Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 PC1

1476 Chan Wai Tak                            1,50 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 2,50

73420 Marcel Cardoso Mayeyra                  0,50 2,00 1,75 1,00 1,50 6,75

82078 Maíra de Paula Gonçalves                1,50 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 9,00

91252 Gabriel dos Santos Sobral               1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 8,75

93264 Wilamar Valença dos Santos              1,25 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 3,75

117892 Marcelli Tiemi Kian                     1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 5,00

120994 Haroldo Jose Lucredi Junior             1,75 2,00 0,75 2,00 2,00 8,50

135018 Arthur Suh Balduini                     0,00 0,00 0,75 0,00 0,00 0,75

136618 Lucas de Melo Manço                     2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 7,75

138108 Bruno Giovanni Matteuzzo Sesti

140591 Eduardo Montagner Franquini

140609 Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani

141692 Regiane Akemi Hirata                    1,00 0,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 2,50

141966 Marcel de Almeida                       1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 8,50

Média 5,80

RA Nome PC1 PA1 Média P1

1476 Chan Wai Tak                            2,50 1,00 2,05

73420 Marcel Cardoso Mayeyra                  6,75 1,25 5,10

82078 Maíra de Paula Gonçalves                9,00 3,50 7,35

91252 Gabriel dos Santos Sobral               8,75 3,25 7,10

93264 Wilamar Valença dos Santos              3,75 2,50 3,38

117892 Marcelli Tiemi Kian                     5,00 3,00 4,40

120994 Haroldo Jose Lucredi Junior             8,50 1,75 6,48

135018 Arthur Suh Balduini                     0,75 1,25 0,90

136618 Lucas de Melo Manço                     7,75 3,25 6,40

138108 Bruno Giovanni Matteuzzo Sesti

140591 Eduardo Montagner Franquini  

140609 Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani

141692 Regiane Akemi Hirata                    2,50 0,25 1,83

141966 Marcel de Almeida                       8,50 3,75 7,08

Média 4,73
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                                                            Prova Complementar 
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                                                            Segunda Prova  

RA Nome Q1 Q2 Q3 P2

1476 Chan Wai Tak                            0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

73420 Marcel Cardoso Mayeyra                  2,00 2,50 2,00 6,50

82078 Maíra de Paula Gonçalves                2,00 3,00 2,50 7,50

91252 Gabriel dos Santos Sobral               1,25 2,00 2,75 6,00

93264 Wilamar Valença dos Santos              0,50 2,25 2,25 5,00

117892 Marcelli Tiemi Kian                     3,00 1,25 1,75 6,00

120994 Haroldo Jose Lucredi Junior             1,50 2,50 1,75 5,75

135018 Arthur Suh Balduini                     2,50 1,00 1,50 5,00

136618 Lucas de Melo Manço                     1,00 1,75 1,25 4,00

138108 Bruno Giovanni Matteuzzo Sesti

140591 Eduardo Montagner Franquini 

140609 Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani

141692 Regiane Akemi Hirata                    2,50 2,50 2,50 7,50

141966 Marcel de Almeida                       2,00 3,00 4,00 9,00

Média 5,66
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                                                            Médias Finais 

RA Alunos P1 P2 Média Faltas/H Situação

1476 Chan Wai Tak                            2,05 0,00 0,8 2 Exame

73420 Marcel Cardoso Mayeyra                  5,10 6,50 5,9 4 Exame

82078 Maíra de Paula Gonçalves                7,35 7,50 7,4 2 Aprovado

91252 Gabriel dos Santos Sobral               7,10 6,00 6,4 0 Exame

93264 Wilamar Valença dos Santos              3,38 5,00 4,4 6 Exame

117892 Marcelli Tiemi Kian                     4,40 6,00 5,4 2 Exame

120994 Haroldo Jose Lucredi Junior             6,48 5,75 6,0 4 Exame

135018 Arthur Suh Balduini                     0,90 5,00 3,4 2 Exame

136618 Lucas de Melo Manço                     6,40 4,00 5,0 2 Exame

138108 Bruno Giovanni Matteuzzo Sesti     0,00 0,00 0,0 30 Reprovado

140591 Eduardo Montagner Franquini 0,00 0,00 0,0 12 Reprovado

140609 Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani 0,00 0,00 0,0 10 Reprovado

141692 Regiane Akemi Hirata                    1,83 7,50 5,2 4 Exame

141966 Marcel de Almeida                       7,08 9,00 8,2 0 Aprovado

Média 4,2


